
Nichols (1-1) -vs- Becker (0-2)
11/20/04 at Worcester, Mass.

 
 

 
 
Nichols 100

Becker 88

Date: 11/20/04
Time: 4:00 PM
Site: Worcester, Mass.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Nichols 54 46 100
Becker 46 42 88

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
33 Casey Butler * 25 7-12 2-3 7-10 1-6 7 1 1 1 0 1 23
23 Justin Lewis * 34 8-17 0-0 6-10 3-1 4 1 0 1 0 0 22
22 Anthony Smith * 28 6-14 0-0 7-11 3-8 11 3 5 7 0 1 19
40 Chris Vallee * 26 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 0 5
32 Eric Foster * 10 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Ron Powers 25 4-6 0-0 13-16 1-4 5 4 0 0 0 1 21
13 Jermaine Baskerville 30 2-5 1-1 0-0 1-2 3 0 3 0 1 0 5
24 Terrence Parker 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
42 Dave Berkland 4 0-2 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
14 Scott LaTorra 2 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
34 Maurice Goncalves 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
12 Jamel Newman 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 30-63 4-7 36-51 15-27 42 14 9 14 1 4 100

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-63   47.6 % 4-7   57.1 % 36-51   70.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Rich Logan * 24 9-17 1-1 3-4 2-2 4 5 0 0 1 0 22
42 Barett Dziok * 34 8-22 4-8 0-0 4-6 10 4 0 0 0 0 20
22 Jeremy Rivers * 33 5-9 2-3 0-1 0-2 2 0 4 2 0 2 12
23 Sam Jacques * 25 5-12 1-1 1-2 3-3 6 3 2 6 0 1 12
20 Matt Friello * 21 3-11 1-7 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 3 0 0 7
32 Tommy Bowzer 17 3-6 2-2 0-0 0-1 1 3 4 3 0 2 8
11 Ed Sparkman 25 3-5 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 0 0 2 0 1 7
33 Dave Bolduc 16 0-4 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0
3 Paul Capodanno 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
31 Markese Daise 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 36-86 11-24 5-9 15-21 36 24 12 16 1 7 88

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 36-86   41.9 % 11-24   45.8 % 5-9   55.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Nichols 54

Becker 46

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
33 Casey Butler 7 0-1 0-0 2-4 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 1 2
23 Justin Lewis 17 6-8 0-0 3-6 2-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 15
22 Anthony Smith 14 2-6 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 1 1 4 0 0 4
40 Chris Vallee 14 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 5
32 Eric Foster 7 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Ron Powers 14 2-4 0-0 8-8 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 12
13 Jermaine Baskerville 15 2-5 1-1 0-0 1-2 3 0 3 0 0 0 5
24 Terrence Parker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Dave Berkland 4 0-2 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
14 Scott LaTorra 2 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
34 Maurice Goncalves 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
12 Jamel Newman 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 14-32 2-4 16-22 8-11 19 9 4 7 0 2 46
43.8 % 50.0 % 72.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Rich Logan 12 5-9 1-1 3-3 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 14
42 Barett Dziok 17 8-13 4-8 0-0 2-3 5 1 0 0 0 0 20
22 Jeremy Rivers 18 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 2 0 0 1 0
23 Sam Jacques 9 1-4 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 2 1 3 0 0 3
20 Matt Friello 11 2-5 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 0 0 4
32 Tommy Bowzer 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 3 2 0 2 0
11 Ed Sparkman 13 2-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
33 Dave Bolduc 11 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 4 1 0 0 0 0
3 Paul Capodanno 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
31 Markese Daise 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 18-39 5-14 5-7 6-10 16 12 8 6 0 4 46
46.2 % 35.7 % 71.4 %



Second Half Box Score
Nichols 46

Becker 42

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
33 Casey Butler 18 7-11 2-3 5-6 1-4 5 0 1 1 0 0 21
23 Justin Lewis 17 2-9 0-0 3-4 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 7
22 Anthony Smith 14 4-8 0-0 7-11 1-5 6 2 4 3 0 1 15
40 Chris Vallee 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
32 Eric Foster 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Ron Powers 11 2-2 0-0 5-8 1-3 4 2 0 0 0 1 9
13 Jermaine Baskerville 15 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
24 Terrence Parker 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
42 Dave Berkland 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Scott LaTorra 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Maurice Goncalves 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
12 Jamel Newman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 16-31 2-3 20-29 7-16 23 5 5 7 1 2 54
51.6 % 66.7 % 69.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Rich Logan 12 4-8 0-0 0-1 2-0 2 4 0 0 1 0 8
42 Barett Dziok 17 0-9 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jeremy Rivers 15 5-6 2-2 0-1 0-0 0 0 2 2 0 1 12
23 Sam Jacques 16 4-8 1-1 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 3 0 1 9
20 Matt Friello 10 1-6 1-4 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3
32 Tommy Bowzer 10 3-5 2-2 0-0 0-1 1 3 1 1 0 0 8
11 Ed Sparkman 12 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 2 0 1 2
33 Dave Bolduc 5 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Paul Capodanno 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
31 Markese Daise 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 18-47 6-10 0-2 9-11 20 12 4 10 1 3 42
38.3 % 60.0 % 0.0 %


